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NOME CANDIDATO
WEIKY PONTES MORAIS
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS PEREIRA RODRIGUES
MARIA DE NAZARE PEREIRA PINHEIRO
ALBERTO DA SILVA ATAIDE
CLAUDIA ROSANA BARATA DA COSTA
ANA MARIA PEDROSO PACHECO
ANTONIO FRANCISCO DE LIMA RODRIGUES
LUCIVAL AMARAL CALDEIRA AFONSO JUNIOR
JOSE WESLEY PEREIRA FERREIRA
ALBA PRATA DE SOUSA
JEANE RODRIGUES PENA
ANA PALMIRA BARBOSA BEZERRA
MONICA DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
NUBIA MARA CORREA ABREU
JOAO CARLOS GAMA SANCHES
MARILUCIA DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
KEILA GUIMARAES LEAL
MARILIA LOPES SARAIVA
ALAN RODRIGO SALES MENEZES
TASSIA ELAINE DUARTE GOMES
LAURENE ALMEIDA DA SILVA
INGRID GADELHA DE MELO ALVES
IOLANDA DE OLIVEIRA NUNES
KIRLAYNE BRAND¢O RAMOS
RODRIGO DA SILVA MACHADO
JOMARA RIBEIRO ROSA
KARIZA RAELLY SOUZA LIMA
ELIZABETE MONTEIRO GUIMARAES
LUDIMARA SOARES DA SILVA
EDER SOUTO BATISTA
WESLEY FERREIRA GOES
JUREMA DOS SANTOS GOMES
JAMILLE QUEIZE BORGES SARAIVA
INARA GHEYSA DOS SANTOS DO ROSARIO
DIEFSON WALLACCY FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
EVERTON NUNES COSTA
FABIULA MARTINS ZAQUEU
HILDEBERTO LEAO DOS SANTOS NETO
LUCINETE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
LOUISE DE SOUZA GOUVEIA
ALAN GOMES DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
ELICLEIDE DOS SANTOS BENTO
ELIAS DA COSTA FERREIRA
RAQUEL DOS SANTOS MONTEIRO
EDVAN DAS CHAGAS DE ABREU
ADRIELSON NICACIO ALBUQUERQUE DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS GARCIA DA SILVA
AZARIAS DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
IGOR RAMON DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
LUCIVALDO DE OLIVEIRA LAMARAO
SILVANDRO DE JESUS SOARES
CELINA DA CRUZ MODESTO
RITA DE CASSIA RODRIGUES GEMAQUE
LUCILA VIEIRA VILHENA
MARINETE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
DANNILO JHONATHAS DE SOUZA MIRANDA
LEIDIANE BARROSO MOREIRA
SUELLO MARIANO DE SOUZA MAGALHAES
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FABIO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA E SILVA CORTES
ISAIAS JACOB GANTUSS MEIRA
RAIMUNDO LIMA DOS SANTOS

DIEGO FREITAS DA COSTA

ROSIMEIRE SILVA DE SOUZA
LISBETANIA PEREIRA ALVES ROCHA
HELIANA DA COSTA SANTOS

CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA SACRAMENTO
MAX JOSE DO NASCIMENTO NOBRE
GEANNE SILVA DA SILVA

CILEIDE MARTINS DE ABREU

GISELE MACEDO RODRIGUES

LEILANE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
IZAN CARDOSO MONTEIRO

JOAQUIM VILHENA AMANAJAS NETO
GLENDA HUANA MARTINS BRITO
RAIMUNDO TRINDADE MIRA

MARIA DA SALVACAO DOS SANTOS QUARESMA
CIRLENE BAIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JEFFERSON DE CASTRO DA SILVA

DORY FRANCE PELAES MACHADO
DAIWID RENATO CAMPOS DO COUTO
RITA LIMA BOTELHO

MARIA DENIZE DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
ALESSANDRA DA CONCEICAO DA SILVA
PEDRO PAULO MACHADO RABELO
ANDERSON PATRICIO CAMAR?0O COUTINHO
YANE SANDIM NERY FERREIRA
RODRIGO PINTO NUNES DAMASCENO
SIMONE FERREIRA CARVALHO

EDDIE PATRICK DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA
EUCLIDES DE ABREU COSTA NETO
CLEBERSON EMIDIO SANTOS DOS SANTOS
ILGNER GLEIDSON CORREA DE MORAES
FAUZE MIRA NASSARDEN

LANA ADHARA ARAUJO DE MELO
STEPHANE MAYARA MELO NUNES
FABIO DA COSTA MACHADO

EDINHO RODRIGUES MOURAO

ILZETH BARBOSA DA SILVA

HELONEIDA CAMILA COSTA COELHO
ANTONIO EDUARDO PANTOJA PENA
IVERALDO QUARESMA UCHOA JUNIOR
AGNER DA SILVA MACIEL

NICOLAS DANILLO MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
JUEVA LACERDA MAGALHAES
GABRIELA DE JESUS LEAL CUTRIM
KARINA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
GESSICA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LORENA GREICY DOS SANOS PORTELA
MARIA DE LOURDES SARGES LIMA
SILVANE SILVA CORREA

RONEDO DE SA FERREIRA

EDCARLA SOUZA DA SILVA

MICHAEL SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

DIANA MAYRA ALVES REIS

CLAUDIA BRITO PACHECO

EMESON RAMON TAVARES DA SILVA
CARLA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
MARCIO BEZERA DA SILVA

MARCIO WENDEL DE LIMA NERI
SHIRLEY DA COSTA MONTEIRO

ALLAN DAVID MAGNO LIMA

AENES DOS SANTOS BRAZAO

ANTONIO CLEUDO PANTOJA GOMES DO MONTES
WELLINGTON DE ARAUJO FERREIRA
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NILVETE FERREIRA MACIEL

FRANCINEI ALBUQUERQUE DA ROCHA
CLAUBER COSTA DE ASSIS

JIM ROQUE CARDOSO CAMARA
MICAELA QUARESMA DO CARMO
SERGIELSON SOUZA TRINDADE
EDINALDO CHAGAS FARIA

BENEDITO ROMULO MENDES PORTILHO
MAICK TRINDADE PEREIRA

FABIO GEAN CARDOSO REGO
GLAUBER DE SOUZA RAMALHO
ANTONIO FELIPE E SILVA BATISTA
CARLOS RANDEL BARBOSA DE SOUZA
MONIQUE QUARESMA DO CARMO
DIOGO DIAS DA SILVA

CELIO ROBERTO PEREIRA SOUSA
MARCOS SILVA ALBUQUERQUE

JOSE CESAR FARIAS BRITO

JOSE WLADEMIR BARROS RAMOS
RAQUEL DO SOCORRO BRITO DE ASSIS
THAYNA VANESSA ALVES DA SILVA
INALY JOSINA DE MORAIS PALHETA
VALTER LIARTE REIS

EDSON VIEIRA PIMENTEL

TATIANA CABRAL PEREIRA

JOAO PAULO SANTOS NOGUEIRA
GEORGE ALEXANDRO FERREIRA BARBOSA
RAUL BARRADA DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
NELIANE ALVES DE FREITAS

DEBORA MARIA HOMOBONO BALIEIRO
AUGUSTO CESAR DA SILVA PEREIRA
FRANCIMAR DA COSTA ROCHA
MARILEIA DE SOUZA PIRES

IVA CORREA CONTE

JONATHAN COSTA SOUSA

WILDEMY GEFFERSON FILGUEIRAS BARRETO
ANGELO DOS SANTOS PENHA DE OLIVEIRA
JONAS OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

MARCOS RIBEIRO NETO

RONALDO DA CONCEICAO DA SILVA
DEISE ELLEM FERREIRA SANTOS
WILTON CALLARRAN VILHENA DA SILVA
LENA LEILA DE OLIVEIRA DIAS

ANDREIA DE SOUZA NEVES

RAUL JUNIOR CHAGAS AMARAL
ELENDER KEULY DE SOUZA

ATIEL NUNES FERREIRA

NEYLUAN SABRICIO CORDEIRO SILVA
TAYNARA FURTADO DOS SANTOS
ATHIENE PINHEIRO DIAS

MAURO DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

LUCILEIDE DO SOCORRO DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA

AGNALDO JOSE BARROSO SIQUEIRA
MARCILENE PINHEIRO SARDO
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA FERREIRA
CARLOS GEOVANE MARQUES DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO NUNES FERREIRA

RONALDO COTES DE OLIVEIRA
SALOMAO ALCOLUMBRE

VITOR LUIZ BARRETO DA COSTA
MAXWELL BARBOSA CORDEIRO
JOSIMAR CRUZ DA SILVA

ADRIANO BRITO GOES

ERICK HERMANN FACUNDES DA SILVA
JEAN SOUSA COSMO SOBRINHO
MAICON BARBOSA DE SOUZA

DANILO PANTOJA LEITE

DAMARIS DOS REIS RODRIGUES

2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 HORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 HORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 HORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 HORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-INFO
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-RC
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-RC
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-RC
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-RC
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-RC
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-RC
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-RC
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-RC
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETINT-RC
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 HORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI
2017 BHORISTA DOCENTE ETMSI

35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
20
10
55
50
45
45
45
45
40
40
35
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
20
15
45
40
40
35
35
25
25
20
15
55
45
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
35
35
35
35
30

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.

C.R.



469674
469554
469462
469575
469412
469510
469472
469521
469494
469545
469622
469634
469701
469534
469465
469508
469700
469478
469520
469757
469711
469671
469431
469601
469477
469448
469726
469427
469754
469736
469576
469499
469737
469752
469608
469491
469696
469659
469658
469577
469422
469669
469532
469485
469636
469482
469454
469414
469708
469551
469746
469694
469518
469506
469461
469676
469550
469734
469509
469764
469755
469440
469644
469588
469525
469566
469563
469721

RAIMUNDO NONATO DE JESUS
ALEXSANDRO MARQUES CARDOSO

HILL CESAR GOMES PIRES

FRANCIMARA FREITAS CAMARAO

IRLAN TORQUATO SANTOS DE ARAUJO
LENO MARCEL BRITO MACIEL

PEDRO MACIEL TRINDADE

CLAUDIANE LIMA DA SILVA

ACYL JORGE RAMOS DOS SANTOS
FRANCINEY BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

ALEX SILVA DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS PEREIRA

FREDSON SILVA DA SILVA

DIEGO BENICIO RODRIGUES

BRAULIO DOS SANTOS DA PAIXAO

ALINE DA CRUZ RIBEIRO

NILTON ROBERTO SILVA CARDOZO
ALESSANDRO MARTINS MONTEIRO SA
LEANDRO AUGUSTO COSTA BRITO
MARCIRIO DE ANDRADE E SILVA PIEDADE
RENAN DA SILVA VARGENS

CARLOS GONZAGA RODRIGUES LEAL JUNIOR
ALESSANDRO GOMES QUINTELA COELHO
RUAN WILLIAN PELAES AROUXA

ROMILDO DE SOUZA BARCELAR

EDIMILSON DE ABREU MONTEIRO

MARIA APARECIDA MELO MONTEIRO
GUILHERME RODRIGUES

ARLENE FERREIRA PIMENTEL

MARCOS KLEBER DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
BENEDITA DO SOCORRO DOS SANTOS FURT
IRANILDO LOBATO GUEDES

MARIA RAIMUNDA AZEVEDO PAIVA

JOSIEL BENICIO BEZERRA

ELIVANA SOUZA GOMES

CLEBER RAMON BARBOSA DA SILVA

LEILA DO REMEDIO CUITE NEGRAO
JOCELEM SOARES DOS SANTOS

ENNE REBECA SILVA DE FREITAS

JOAO LIMA RODRIGUES

LUIS ANTONIO FILGUEIRA SOUZA
FRANCINALDO SANTOS DA SILVA

ALBERTO LIMA DE SOUZA

ROBSON ALVES DOS SANTOS

KELBY OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

LAYANE DIAS FURTADO

ASTENGO CATRIEL MACIEL LEITE

JOAO BOSCO BINTENCOURT NEGRAO JUNIOR
MICHELLE MEDEIROS DE ABREU LOURENCO
MIGUEL LOBATO PEREIRA

RAVENYA BARROS RAMOS

RENOMARIO DE HOLANDA NOBREGA
ANDRE PIRES BITENCOURT

KAYOS MARCELLOS NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA
ELTA DE SOUZA COSTA

CASSIO SIMPLICIO PANTOJA DE SOUZA
PEDRO PABLO VILHENA DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO AUGUSTO FERREIRA MENDES
THONNY LEOANNAM COSTA CAMPOS
RUAN VALDEILSON DA SILVA SILVA
MARCOS DIONE MARTINS DOS SANTOS
LORENILSON MONTEIRO LOURENCO
GLEICIANE SANTOS DOS SANTOS

EDUARDO SARMENTO AMORAS

JAMYS DE MIRANDA AMARAL

JUAN WALLACE PALHETA NOVAES

CARLOS ALEXANDRE MONTEIRO SILVA
RICARDO RICELLE PIRES SANTANA
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DJANGO QUINTELA SANCHES
CARLOS HERNANI ASSUNCAO RODRIGUES
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